
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

Hours of Operation: 7:00 am – 6:00 pm 

Monday – Friday 
 

Weekly Tuition includes educational programs, healthy breakfast & lunch and morning and afternoon snacks.  
 

Tuition payments are due on the Friday prior to each week of attendance. 
 

 
*CLASSROOMS 

REGISTRATION 
FEE 

(ONE TIME) – 
Non-Refundable 

ANNUAL 
SUPPLY 

FEE 

FULL TIME 
5 DAYS 
(M – F) 

PART TIME 
3 DAYS 
(M/W/F) 

PART TIME 
2 DAYS 

(TU/THU) 

INFANTS 

6 weeks to 12 months 
$ 200.00 

 
$ 50.00 

 
$ 325.00 

 
$ 245.00 

 
$ 205.00 

 

ONES 

12 to 24 months 
$ 150.00 

 
$ 125.00 

 
$ 305.00 

 
$ 230.00 

 
$ 195.00 

 

TWO’s 

24 to 36 months 
$ 150.00 

 
$ 125.00 

 
$ 295.00 

 
$ 220.00 

 
$ 185.00 

 

Early Preschool (11:1 ratio) 

2.5 – 3.5 yrs. 
$ 150.00 

 
$ 125.00 

 
$ 295.00 

 
$ 220.00 

 
$ 185.00 

 

PRESCHOOL (15:1 ratio) 

3 to 4 yrs. old 
$ 150.00 

 
$ 125.00 

 
$ 285.00 

 
$ 210.00 

 
$ 175.00 

 

PRE-K (Non VPK) 

3.5 – 4.5 yrs. old 
$ 150.00 

 
$ 125.00 

 
$ 285.00 

 
$ 210.00 

 
$ 175.00 

 

Pre-K (VPK) 
4 to 5 yrs. old 

$ 150.00 
 

$ 125.00 
 

$ 250.00 - VPK FT 
(with Voucher) 

 
$350.00 - Private 

VPK 

n/a 
 
 

n/a 

n/a 
 
 

n/a 

*Tuition Rate is per classroom child is enrolled by BBA determination    

Other Fees & Discounts  

Returned/Declined ACH or Credit 
Card  

$35.00  

Late Pickup $ 20 for first 10 minutes/ $1 each 
minute after 

Late pickup fee applies per child 

Late Payment $ 35 (not paid by Monday) $ 20 additional fee if not paid by 
Wednesday 

Sibling Discount  10% discount Discount will be applied to the older 
child 

NAP SAC (One year old & older) $45.00 (One-time purchase)  

                

  Effective August 12, 2024                                                                                                                                         

 

2024 Tuition & Fees 


